STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME TAX (CAGIT) (IC 6-3.5-1.1)
CRAWFORD COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CAGIT Distribution:
CAGIT Shares Amount:
CAGIT Property Tax Replacement Amount:

Unit Name
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* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for

CRAWFORD COUNTY

BOONE TOWNSHIP

JENNINGS TOWNSHIP

JOHNSON TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

OHIO TOWNSHIP

PATOKA TOWNSHIP

STERLING TOWNSHIP

UNION TOWNSHIP

WHISKEY RUN TOWNSHIP

ALTON CIVILTOWN

ENGLISH CIVIL TOWN

LEAVENWORTH CIVIL TOWN

MARENGO CIVIL TOWN

MILLTOWN CIVIL TOWN

CRAWFORD COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
CRAWFORD COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
MARENGO-LIBERTY TOWNSHIP FIRE
ENGLISH FIRE

WHISKEY RUN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
LEAVENWORTH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5).

Attributed
Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

5,174,227
8,416
18,910
3,303
17,012
6,460
20,492
20,570
8,994
15,089
63
96,593
24,272
70,923
69,303
0
181,340
71,493
196,134
72,406
151,630

$1,089,240.93
$726,160.62
$363,080.31

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-1.1-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy)

3,725,457
8,416
18,910
3,303
17,012
6,460
20,492
20,570
8,994
15,089
0
96,593
24,272
70,923
69,303
3,536,311
181,340
71,493
196,134
72,406
151,630

2014 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1))

2014 Property Tax
Replacement
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

$582,240.36
$947.03
$2,127.89
$371.68
$1,914.31
$726.92
$2,305.90
$2,314.68
$1,012.07
$1,697.92
$7.09
$10,869.32
$2,731.26
$7,980.75
$7,798.46
$0.00
$20,405.65
$8,044.89
$22,070.38
$8,147.63
$17,062.47

$158,304.77
$357.62
$803.54
$140.35
$722.89
$274.50
$870.76
$874.08
$382.18
$641.17
$163.26
$4,104.50
$1,031.38
$3,013.71
$2,944.87
$150,267.45
$7,705.63
$3,037.93
$8,334.27
$3,076.73
$6,443.17

10/9/2013



STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME TAX (CAGIT) (IC 6-3.5-1.1)

CRAWFORD COUNTY
State Budget Agency CAGIT Distribution: $1,089,240.93
CAGIT Shares Amount: $726,160.62
CAGIT Property Tax Replacement Amount: $363,080.31
Attributed
Allocation Amount Allocation Amount 2014 Property Tax
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1) 2014 Certified Shares Replacement
Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1)) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))
1045 CRAWFORD COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 225,581 225,581 $25,383.96 $9,585.55
COUNTY TOTAL 6,453,211 8,540,689 $726,160.62 $363,080.31

* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for

Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5).
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